This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP4220020
Revision 5
October 2005
Package Terminal Air
Conditioner
REPAIR PARTS
This manual replaces RP4220020 Rev. 4.

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from improper
service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an authorized
technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs
without notice or without incurring obligations. Goodman® brand products are made proudly in the USA.
 2
6 - 19
3 - 4
RP4220020 5Rev.
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
D6789051 CAPACITOR (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10)
D6789024 CAPACITOR-DUAL (M20, M21, M22, M23, M24)
D6789049 CAPACITOR-POLY (M12, M16, M17, M18, M19,
M25, M26, M27, M30, M31, M32, M33)
D6789043 CAPACITOR-POLY (M28)
D6789054 CAPACITOR-ROUND (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M11,
M13, M14, M15, M29)
20284907 CAPILLARY TUBE ASSY (M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15)
20284912 CAPILLARY TUBE ASSY (M16, M17, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M30, M31, M32,
M33)
20284908 CAPILLARY TUBE ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5)
20284910 CAPILLARY TUBE ASSY (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M26, M27, M28, M29)
D6926120 COMP 2K21S236C-7A (M20, M21, M22, M23, M24)
D6926116 COMP 2K21S3R236A-7A (M12, M16, M17, M18,
M19, M25, M30, M31, M32, M33)
D6926117 COMP-PN 2K21S3R276A (M28)
D6985807 COMP-PN 2P17S3R236A (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10)
D6985810 COMP-PN 2P17S3R276A (M26, M27)
D6887709 COMP-PN 2R10S3R236A (M11, M13, M14, M15)
D6887711 COMP-PN 2R13S3R236A (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M29)
20007702 COND ASSY (M11, M13, M14, M15)
20007504 COND ASSY (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M12, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26,
M27, M28, M30, M31, M32, M33)
20007503 COND ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M29)
11114401 CORD-250V 15A (M1, M2, M3, M6, M7, M8, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M20, M21, M22, M29,
M30, M31, M32)
11114501 CORD-250V 20A (M4, M9, M11, M12, M23, M26,
M27, M28, M33)
11114601 CORD-250V 30A (M5, M10, M19, M24, M25)
11165803 EVAP ASSY (M11, M13, M14, M15)
11165703 EVAP ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M29)
11165603 EVAP ASSY (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M12, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26,
M27, M28, M30, M31, M32, M33)
10685008 HARNESS-COIL (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18,
M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M28, M30,
M31, M32, M33)
11116201 HTR 3 1.5KW ASSY (M2, M7, M14, M17, M21, M31)
20460612 HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M29, M32)
20252002 HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M3, M8, M15, M18, M22)
20252003 HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M4, M9, M11, M12, M23)
20460613 HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M33)
11177801 HTR 3 5.0 KW ASSY (M5)
20252005 HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M10, M19, M24)
20460605 HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M25)
20460608 HTR 4 3.7KW ASSY (M26, M27, M28)
11114909 MOTOR-FAN (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M12, M16,
M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25,
M30, M31, M32, M33)
11114910 MOTOR-FAN (M28)